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Freehold Intermediate School & Biotechnology 
High School Mentoring Program 
Session Calendar 2015-2016

A Collaborative Mentoring Program between Big Brothers Big Sisters of Monmouth & Middlesex Counties, Biotechnology High School, & Freehold Intermediate School

All sessions will be held at Freehold Intermediate School from 4:00pm –5:15pm

[bookmark: _GoBack]BHS Mentor Training: Thursday, October 8, 2015  •  2:15-3:30pm at BHS 


Thurs, October 15, 2015 - Kickoff
Thurs, October 29, 2015
Thurs, November 19, 2015
Thurs, December 10, 2015 
Thurs, January 14, 2016
Thurs, January 28, 2016
Thurs, February 18, 2016
Thurs, February 25, 2016
Thurs, March 10, 2016
Thurs, March 17, 2016 
Thurs, April 7, 2016
Thurs, April 21, 2016
Thurs, May 5, 2016
Thurs, May 19, 2016
Thurs, June 2, 2016 – Final Session
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